[&®no.[ C-01490-1

% % M o =

KRS819-51/61
KRS822-51/61

KRS822L-51/61




N> TR : KRS819-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

KRS-40-1-1 18.5kW 200V 200mm -

No. BRES mé B2 g L7 )=

1 801001302119 |7 5415-7" (" 5h) 10| 2PNCT-F4Cx220] (F3/m)

2 801010143109 |47 Wly7° 2[No.5 SPC

3 801140054199 | A< hb 3| M8x20 SUS304

4 801141005189 |A&fyh 3|{M8 SUS304

5 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,9997° ss

6 801095100189 |®F1-Y 1| 5mm(oL) (V)" ) Ss

7 801140056539 | /<A I 4| M8x30(21L) SUS304

8 801141005189 |Affyh 4|m8 SUS304

9 801003000159 |75 1|KRS-819/8227! FC

10 801004134199 |/-7°17"%1 1| 33x@58.5x24 NBR

11 801005123189 |7'y1/E& 1| p35xp57x3.2t SPC

12 801140076179 |7 I 4|M10x30 SUS304

13 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304

14 | 801006119279 |A9y740" k" )X 1|No.7 FC

15 801122135199 |OUY)" 1|G-120(119.4x¢3.1) NBR

16 801008132199 | E-hh*- 1| KRS-819/822(L)EY NBR

17 801003149149 | FHEBs 58 1|No.5 FC

18 801140033259 | A" I 4|M6x16 SWRM

19 801002115189 | BuIEF1-7° m | ISEEVAF1-7" (9 16.5x1t) (F3/m)

20 801002116199 | BIREF1-7° m | Sh2E23F1-7" A4(20x0.35t) (F3/m)

21 801141004469 |~&yh 4|M6 C3604

22 801009168179 |BEEMHT 4|R-22-S6 cu

23 801009107189 |BEBHT 4|R-14-6 cu

24 | 801140029319 | It 4|M6x10 C3604

25 801140098159 | 7" I 6|M12x35 SUS304

26 801032141299  |i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1|200mm(KRSEY) FC

27 801121144189 |/°vy 1| KRZ8"E(P.C.236x¢p190) NBR

28 801140130109 |7 I 4|M16x70 SUS304

29 801142166119 |(FfER 4|M16 SUS304

30 801068000389 |/UM I(1RG 1|KRS819/22-51/61F8 SGPSS

30 801068000419 | IUM (2RE 1|KRS819/22-51/61F8 SGPSS
801016000119 |/ I3° A(2RSEA) 2|KRS819/22-51/61F NR

31 801143000589 | AL (131a/FERS) 1|M6x12 SWRM

31A | 801009107189 |@BEEMHT 1|R-14-6 cu

32 801140127149 | Ak I 1|M16x55 SUS304

33 801142166119 |($faER 1|M16 SUS304

35 801142165109 |(F1ams 2(M12 SUS304

36 801050001089 | E-57°34yh 1 FC

37 801122160139 |OUY)* 1| G-290(289.3x¢5.7) NBR

38 801121001449 | L&B/KEEI v$Y 1|KRS819/822-51/61F SBR




N> TR : KRS819-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KRS-40-1-1 18.5kW 200V 200mm -
No. BRES mé B2 g L7 )=
39 801143032109 |=~/MAl 2|Msx16 SWRM
40 801142112259 | e 2 [ M5/ SPC
41 801053227129 |{RiEixE 1|KA316-NCZLOO (B.C)
42 801141004599 |A&yh 3|(M6 SWRM
43 801142000309 |($raER 3|(M6 SWRM
44 | 801009107189 |@BEEHT 3|R-14-6 cu
45 801140030359 | /A" I 3[M6x12 SWRM
46 801016000049 |- #R:E" 1 2 | @39xp52x11t(p21) SBR
47 801058000389 | V-1 #4R5&7° -+ 1| p114xp290x1t SPCC
48 801142000709 |RFER 1| p83x@99x0.9t SK5
49 801052001089 |## 1|63092ZC3(SRL)
50 801056007879 |EEF 1%
51 801140126139 | A Ib 4|M16x50 SUS304
52 801142166119 |(FraER 4|M16 SUS304
53 801064001229 | E-57L-4 1 FC
54 | 801035113189 |3y 5H" 2 [ M12x14(<m7UL) SUS304
55 801121247129 |/y4y 2| p12.3xp18x2t e Yy-b
56 801144148139 |99k i hb 2[M12x175(18/18) SUS403
57 801122161149 |0OUy® 1|G-300(299.3x¢5.7) NBR
58 801121001419 | FaB/KEEA v+ 1|KRS819/822-51/61F NBR
59 801055002799 |[E#ET 138
60 801147057139 | it~ 1| 12x8x50L(KH L) SUS420
61 801061000179 | A" 1| 90xp70x3t SPCC
62 801140054489 | A< hb 4| M8x20 SWRM
63 801062000219 |A*PUy7* 8 1| p130xp190x4.5t sS
64 | 801052145129 |&h% 1#8 | 631422D2C3
65 801142247179 | A 7Y50" 993p 1|AW14 SPCC
66 801141079139  |A“PUYD* fyb 1|AN14 SS
67 801122151119 |OUys* 1| G-200(199.3x¢5.7) NBR
68 801060001749  |A“PY¥7* 195" v* 1 FC
69 801142164359 |(FrafER 4|M10 SWRH
70 801140076339 | /A" I 4|M10x30 SWRM
71 801025001149 | *Zhhs- 1| H-45XAIROHS(E) sIC
72 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 [ M5x6(21977° 7" SWRM
73 801030140199 | W75~ 1|H-458 féifs
74 | 801143070109 |mA/MAL 3| Msx6 SWRM
75 801030149189 | -IAbyI° 1|H-40/45m SPCC
76 801020464119  |i° y7°4-yu* 1| KRS-8H/8MZL FC
77 801142165109 |(FraER 2(M12 SUS304
78 801141032149 |AmA&b 2(M12 SUS304




N> TR : KRS819-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-40-1-1 18.5kW 200V 200mm -
No. BmES e {E%x g 8
79 801026117149 | #MN3-l 2|TC-709212 NBR
80 801040111129 |JNBERAZEREE ¢42.5x(p59%0.3t SUS304
81 801021736239 | JIREE(50HZA) 1[(KRS819-51H4 FCD
81 801021737249 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|KRS819-61H4 FCD
82 801142387109 |INREEEFAEE 1{p31xp80x12t SUS304
83 801142171199 | (FHEEE 1[(M30 SUS304
84 801157005179 |JIREE Y 1|M30,P3.5(7"A%) S35C
85 801120106159 | #733AN"-)\° y4 ¢360x¢p390x0.5t Y-
86 801022144219 | ¥#733uHN\" - 1|KRZ-19/22HEY FC
87 801142129259 |FE&E 6|M12 SPC
88 801140098159 |7<Ai" It 6|M12x35 SUS304
89 801144000889 | A9yM i b 3|M12x211(20/24) SUS403
90 801023120119 | Ab-F 1|KRZ-19/22KWZEY SPC
91 801049117159 | AN -+AIEAR 1 FCD
92 801142129259 |FE& 3| M12 SPC
93 801141007109 |7<A&tyb 3|M12 SUS304
<°y30UYT ey b>
801173003179 | N\°y+¥0U»T tyh 1 [ (*ED)
15 801122135199 | A9y74V5° K" yHA0UYY* 1(G-120(119.4x¢3.1) NBR
27 801121144189 | k-AmyT°UYT N\ v$y 1| KRZ8"#(P.C.236x(190) NBR
37 801122160139 | E-57" 3y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1(G-290(289.3xp5.7) NBR
38 801121001449 | EBBKEEN vy 1|KRS819/822-51/61F SBR
55 801121247129 |EI° 37 vty 2| p12.3xp18x2t Y-
57 801122161149 | E-57VL-0/K° Y7°4-309" OUYy* 1(G-300(299.3x5.7) NBR
58 801121001419 | TEPKEEN v+ 1|KRS819/822-51/61F NBR
67 801122151119 | ¥-57V-4/Br.\93" 7" QYY" 1(G-200(199.3xp5.7) NBR
b)) | 72 i A-t*¥HVG32 6,500ml
<PIREHRETE>
801183003169 |IIREEItkE T E(M10& IH) 1|B&! No.3 FCD




